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Project:  Rössing Uranium Ltd - SEIA for the proposed mining of the Z20 

Uranium deposit 

SEIA  Companies: AURECON GROUP  

                                SLR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING (Namibia) 

Date: 23rd October 2012 (3:30pm) 

Meeting:  Arandis Town Council – ATC Boardroom 

 

 

Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Robyn Christians 

SLR Consulting 

P.O Box 807 

Swakopmund 

Namibia 

+264814176560 rchristians@slrconsulting.com 

Werner Petrick +264811405968 wpetrick@slrconsulting.com 

Stephan Van Den Berg 

AURECON Group 

 +27 84 869 9262 Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com 

Andries van der Merwe   +27 83 276 4626 Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com 

Bea Whittaker Milkwood Communications  +27 83 293 5512 milkwood@maxitec.co.za 

Rainer Schneeweiss Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264645202213 Rainer.schneeweiss@riotinto.com 

mailto:Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com
mailto:Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com


                                                                                                                     

 

 

2 
 

Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Carlo Van Heerden Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 148 5148 Carlo.vanheerden@riotinto.com 

Herman Frühstück Doppelmayr    

Stephanie Brayshaw Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 128 2068 Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com 

Calicious Tutalife Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 122 2968 

+264 64 5202774 

Calicious.tutalife@riotinto.com 

Pierre Smit Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 140 4900 Pierre.smit@riotinto.com 

Alwyn Lubbe Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 122 5201 Alwyn.lubbe@riotinto.com 

Simeon Alfred Arandis Town Council  +264 81 290 1312 Finance.atc@iway.na 

Magdalena Goliath Local Authority Councillor  +264 81 205 5465  

Patrick Haushona Arandis Town Council   Customer.atc@iway.na 

Florida Husselmann Arandis Town Council  +264 64 512 400 Ceo.atc@iway.na 

Aunie Gebhard Arandis Town Council  +264 81 127 1988 Corporate.atc@iway.na 

mailto:Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com
mailto:Calicious.tutalife@riotinto.com
mailto:Pierre.smit@riotinto
mailto:Customer.atc@iway.na
mailto:Ceo.atc@iway.na
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Cllr. R. Geises Arandis Town Council  +264 81 378 9878  

B. Swanepoel ISS  +27 11 680 0245 brendas@i-ss.co.za 

 


